
Hammitt School on Willow Contact List 

Administration 
Director of Academic Services 
Dr. Rhonda Howard  
309-451-1014
rhoward@thebabyfold.org

Associate Director of Academic Services/Intake 
Sarah Boitnott  
309-451-1010
sboitnott@thebabyfold.org

Assistant Director of Academic Services & Principal
Julie Stoll 
309-451-7231
jstoll@thebabyfold.org

Supervisors  
Challenges Supervisor  
Carrie Green  
309-451-7215
cagreen@thebabyfold.org

Connections Supervisor 
Suzy Kelley 
309-451-7226
skelley@thebabyfold.org

Upper Wing Connections Supervisor
Leslie Foster
309-451-7217
Lfoster@thebabyfold.org

Supervisor of Speech and Language 
Leslie Garthaus 
309-451-7229
lgarthaus@thebabyfold.org

Family Advocate Coordinator 
Kris Baber 
309-451-7222
KBaber@thebabyfold.org
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Hammitt Elementary School Contact List 

Nurse 
Elena McMillan 
Office:  309-451-7274 
Fax:  309-862-2902 
emcmillan@thebabyfold.org 
Family Advocate Coordinator 
 
Family Advocates 
Katie Altieri 
309-451-7219 
kaltieri@thebabyfold.org 
 
Kara Meisenheimer 
309-451-7224   
kmeisenheimer@thebabyfold.org 
 
Mallory Pimentel 
309-451-7223 
mpimental@thebabyfold.org 
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